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OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL, VEER YODHA JAKARKAN BHATRA, GOVT. COLLEGE BAKAWAND, DIST-BASTAR (C.G.) 
Guest Faculty Merit list- ENGLISH 

Name 

2 

FARIDA SHEIKH 

JOGESHWARI 

BHOLA SINGH 

MRIGEDNRA 

DEWANGAN 

CHANDRASHEK 
HAR 

TARACHAND 
SAHU 

FIH Name 

MD.KALIM 
QURESHI 

RAMNATH SONI 

PARASURAM 

NAND KUMAR 

DEWANGAN 

MALIK RAM 

FATTU RAM 

Address 

RAJEEV GANDH WARD, 
SHANTI NAGAR 

JAGDALPUR 

VILL+POST-KARMADA, 
BLOCK-BALODABAZAR, 

DIST-BALODABAZAR 

BHATAPARA (C.G.) 

DARLIPARA, POST 
JHAKHARPAARA, BLOCL 

DEOBHOG, DIST 
GARIYABAND (C.G.) 

BLOCKF-3 NEW CGHB 
COLONY, NEAR TAH 
BALRAMPUR, DIST 

BALRAMPUR, 
RAMANUIGANJ (C.G.) 

VILL-DEWARBOD, POST 
BILAIGARH, DIST 

SARANGARH (C.G.) 

HN.37, WARD NO.15 ATAL 
AWAS, KURUD, DIST 

DHAMTARI 

Contact No. SexObtai 

7974976742 

6 

9303744546 F 

6264080364 

9399085915 M 

8871928433 M 

ned 

Category-1 (Phd.) 
Nil 

Category-2 (NET/SET) 

P.G. Marks 

Category-3 (Mphil) 

8602721449 M 

Total 

Nil 

Dawaa Apatti Date - 01/08/2024 (Till 5.30 pm) 
Waightage According to Academic Qualification 

NET, 
SLET, 

Ph.D. & 
%age M. Phil 

Nil 

Category-4 

456 800 

650 800 

7 

57.00 

81.25 

710 900 78.89 

728 1000| 72.80 

M 725 1000 72.50 

50 Marks 

1411 2000 70.55 0 

Ph.D. 
NETIS 
LET 

9 

30 20 15 

M.Phil 

10 11 

0 

PG upto Waightage 
55% above 55% 

1 marks 
each 

percent 

12 13 

S Marks 

5 

5 

2 

26.25 

23.88889 

17.8 

17.5 

15.55 

Experience 
(Smarks in 
minimum 5 

month 

teaching ex. 
Max 30 

Marks in 

Experience 
14 

8 

30 

0 

Research 

Papers 
(max 10 
marks, 2 

marks per 
paper) 

15 

0 

0 

Total 
Score 

16 

37 

31.25 

28.889 

27.8 

22.5 

20.55 

heia12120 
Veer yodha Jakarkan Bhatra 
Govt. College Bakawand 
District- Bastar (C.G.) 

Marks Marks Marks 



7 

10 

SHESHMAL PADULOCHAN 

GEETA GEER PYARE GEER 
GOSAY GOSAY 

SAMEER 
ACHARYA 

DEEPA 
MAHAJAN 

SUNIL 
ACHARYA 

MAHESH 

KADLIMUDA, BLOCK 
DEOBHOG, DIST 

GARIYABAND (C.G.) 

VILL-UMRIYA (DADAR) 
BLOCK-KOTA, DIST 

BILASPUR (C.G.) 
NEAR MAMTA VIDEO 
CHOWK, NAYA PARA, 

JAGDALPUR, DIST 
BASTAR 

KUMARPARA SADAR 
DARSHAN SINGH GALI, 

JAGDALPUR, DIST 
BASTAR 

9340785721 

6264302668 

9589516688 

62640781120 

M 

F 

M 

F 

610 900 67.78 

969 1600 60.56 

S14 900 57.11 

495 900 55.00 

0 

0 

12.78 

5.56 

2.111111 0 

0 

17.778 

10.563 

7.1111| 

Principal 

5 

Veer yodha Jakarkan Bhatra 
Govt. College Bakawand 
District-Bastar (C.G.) 
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